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Degree Plan
Code Title Hours

British Literature Before 1800:

Select one of the following: 3

ENGL 2311 English Literature

ENGL 3318 British Literature Before 1485

ENGL 3319 Sixteenth-Cent. Prose & Poetry

ENGL 3320 Shakespeare

ENGL 3321 Shakespeare's Plays and Poetry

ENGL 3323 17th Century Prose and Poetry

ENGL 3330 Restoration & 18th Century Lit

ENGL 4308 Chaucer

ENGL 4309 Milton

ENGL 4347 British Novel thru 18th Cent

British Literature Since 1800:

Select one of the following: 3

ENGL 2312 English Literature

ENGL 3304 Gothic Literature

ENGL 3333 Romantic Literature

ENGL 3337 Victorian Literature

ENGL 4325 British Drama Since 1880

ENGL 4348 British Novel: 19th Century

ENGL 4349 British Novel: 20th Century

American Literature:

Select one of the following: 3

ENGL 3311 American Literature to 1865

ENGL 3312 Am. Literature 1865 to Present

ENGL 3344 Am. Poetry 1900 to Present

ENGL 4316 Am. Nonfiction/Poetry To 1900

ENGL 4317 American Fiction To 1900

ENGL 4318 Early 20TH Cent Am. Fiction

ENGL 4319 Am. Fiction 1945 to Present

ENGL 4322 The American Drama

ENGL 4350 Maj Am. Writer(s) through 1900

ENGL 4351 Maj Am Writer(s) since 1900

Literature Electives:

Select nine hours of the following: 9

ENGL 2311 English Literature

ENGL 2312 English Literature

ENGL 3300 Intro. to Literary Studies

ENGL 3301 Literary Studies 1

ENGL 3302 Literature and Film

ENGL 3304 Gothic Literature

ENGL 3305 Children's Literature

ENGL 3306 Young Adult Literature

ENGL 3309 Detective Fiction

ENGL 3310 Chicana/o Literature

ENGL 3311 American Literature to 1865

ENGL 3312 Am. Literature 1865 to Present
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ENGL 3316 Native American Literature

ENGL 3317 Postcolonial Literature

ENGL 3318 British Literature Before 1485

ENGL 3319 Sixteenth-Cent. Prose & Poetry

ENGL 3320 Shakespeare

ENGL 3321 Shakespeare's Plays and Poetry

ENGL 3323 17th Century Prose and Poetry

ENGL 3325 Literature of the Bible

ENGL 3327 Jewish American Literature

ENGL 3328 Holocaust Literature and Film

ENGL 3330 Restoration & 18th Century Lit

ENGL 3331 World Literature

ENGL 3333 Romantic Literature

ENGL 3337 Victorian Literature

ENGL 3344 Am. Poetry 1900 to Present

ENGL 3360 Women in Literature

ENGL 3371 Southwestern Literature

ENGL 3374 Folklore Of Mexican American

ENGL 4308 Chaucer

ENGL 4309 Milton

ENGL 4314 Literary Criticism

ENGL 4316 Am. Nonfiction/Poetry To 1900

ENGL 4317 American Fiction To 1900

ENGL 4318 Early 20TH Cent Am. Fiction

ENGL 4319 Am. Fiction 1945 to Present

ENGL 4322 The American Drama

ENGL 4325 British Drama Since 1880

ENGL 4340 Advanced Literary Studies 1

ENGL 4347 British Novel thru 18th Cent

ENGL 4348 British Novel: 19th Century

ENGL 4349 British Novel: 20th Century

ENGL 4350 Maj Am. Writer(s) through 1900

ENGL 4351 Maj Am Writer(s) since 1900

Total Hours 18

1 With approval of English advisor.


